
Sr.
CALLED 

DATE

POLICE 

STATION
NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no

CALLED 

TIME

1 06.04.2022 NEWANARALI Abu bakar
NA-3/30/2022-

1022
NAWAZ ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

2 06.04.2022 NEWANARALI ASAD ALI NISAR NA-4/3/2022-1054 ANWAR SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

3 06.04.2022 NEWANARALI
KHUWAJA 

SHAHID ALI
NA-4/3/2022-1056 ANWAR SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

4 06.04.2022 LOWER MALL TARIQ HAMEED LM-4/3/2022-2123 ASHIQ ALI SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

5 06.04.2022 LOHARI GATE ZIKRIA LG-4/4/2022-551 SHAHZAD KANWAL TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

6 06.04.2022 LOHARI GATE M. RAEES LG-4/4/2022-543 SAJJAD SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

7 06.04.2022 LOHARI GATE SYYED FAISAL LG-4/4/2022-549 SARFRAZ ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

8 06.04.2022 BADAMIBAGH AMEENA BB-4/2/2022-2882 MOHSIN T/SI 1 4:00 PM

9 06.04.2022 BADAMIBAGH MUHAMMAD IRFAN BB-4/2/2022-2883 IJAZ ASI 1 4:30 PM

10 06.04.2022 BADAMIBAGH ARSHAD ZUBAIR BB-4/3/2022-2886 MOHSIN T/SI 1 5.00PM

11 06.04.2022 SHAHDARA JANTI JUTTI
Shahdara-

3/31/2022-6893
FASIL YOUSAF TASI

CHOKI 

BEGUMKOT
4:00 PM

12 06.04.2022 SHAHDARA SHUMAILA
Shahdara-

3/31/2022-6903
SHAFAQAT ASI CHOKI SUGGIAN 4:00 PM

13 06.04.2022 SHAHDARA M ATIF
Shahdara-

4/1/2022-6930
TARIQ AZIZ 1 4:00 PM

14 06.04.2022 SHAHDARA ASIF ALI
Shahdara-

4/2/2022-6951
IFTKHAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

15 06.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
JAHANGHIR ST-4/5/2022-4197 TARIQ MASIH ASI 2 4:00 PM

16 06.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
MRS ISHRAT RANA ST-4/5/2022-4178 M. IDREES SI 2 4:00 PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN  POLICE STATIONS DATED:  06.04.2022



17 06.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
NEELAM BIBI ST-4/4/2022-4174 SHAHID YOUSUF TASI 1 4:00 PM

18 06.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
M. YOUSUF BUTT ST-4/4/2022-4169 TANVEER HANIF TASI 4 4:00 PM

19 06.04.2022 BHATTI GATE M. YOUSAF BG-4/4/2022-1446 ABDUL RAUF ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

20 06.04.2022 BHATTI GATE SHAZIA BG-4/3/2022-1422 MUBASHIR ALI TASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

21 06.04.2022 BHATTI GATE M.MOAZZAM NAZR BG-4/4/2022-1430 ABDUL RAUF ASI SHO ROOM 5.00PM

22 06.04.2022 Data Darbar عامر سلیم DD-4/4/2022-2938 TASIطاہر وقاص  1 4:00 PM

23 06.04.2022 RAVI ROAD M NAEEM RR-4/4/2022-2273 AMIR AFZAL SI CHOWKI 4:00 PM

24 06.04.2022 RAVI ROAD M HANIF RR-4/4/2022-2266 RANA FAISAL TSI 2 4:30 PM

25 06.04.2022 RAVI ROAD HAMZA RR-4/4/2022-2260 TSI AMISH ALI 2 5.00PM

26 06.04.2022 MASTIGATE AZHAR IQBAL MG-4/4/2022-723 SAQIB ALI TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

27 06.04.2022 MASTIGATE
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHBAZ
MG-4/4/2022-721

MUHAMMAD MANSHA 

ASI
ROOM 1 4:00 PM

28 06.04.2022 MASTIGATE LAL HUSSAIN MG-4/4/2022-719 SAQIB ALI TASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

29 06.04.2022 MASTIGATE SAMI JAVAID MG-4/4/2022-716 SAQIB ALI TASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

30 06.04.2022 MASTIGATE SHFAQAT MG-4/4/2022-722 FAYAZ AHMED TSI ROOM 2 4:00 PM

31 06.04.2022 NAULAKHA NAUMAN
Noulakha-

4/4/2022-1814
RAFAQAT ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

32 06.04.2022 NAULAKHA UMER
Noulakha-

4/4/2022-1815
NAUMAN TSI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

33 06.04.2022 NAULAKHA IFTIKHAR
Noulakha-

4/4/2022-1816
RAFAQAT ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

34 06.04.2022 YAKKI GATE M AFZAL YG-4/4/2022-469 SHUKT ALI SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM



35 06.04.2022 MOCHI GATE
MUBASHER 

HUSSAIN
MG-4/4/2022-610 M AFZAL ASI 1 5:00 PM

36 06.04.2022 GOWALMANDI M AKRAM
gowalmandi-

4/4/2022-1647
RIAZ AHMAD ASI 1 5:00 PM

37 06.04.2022 GOWALMANDI
ALI MURTAZA 

MALIK

gowalmandi-

4/4/2022-1649
AMJAD HUSSAIN SI 1 6:00 PM

38 06.04.2022 ISLAMPURA Ehsaan u Allah
Islampura-

4/4/2022-4419
Iqbal SI 1 5:00 PM

39 06.04.2022 ISLAMPURA Zeeshan
Islampura-

4/4/2022-4425
Mukhtar TASI 2 4:00 PM

40 06.04.2022 ISLAMPURA Farukh
Islampura-

4/4/2022-4423
Imraan TASI 3 6:00 PM

41 06.04.2022 AKBARI GATE NIYAT ALI AG-3/31/2022-633
SHEHZAD MEHMOOD 

ASI
SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

42 06.04.2022 LARI ADDA MAJ RIAZ LA-4/5/2022-1990 GHUFRAN TSI 1 4:00 PM

43 06.04.2022 LARI ADDA SHAZIA LA-4/5/2022-1989 ABID ASI 2 4:00 PM

44 06.04.2022 SHAFIQABAD IZZA
Shafiqabad-

4/5/2022-3582
MOHSIN T/SI 1 4:00 PM

45 06.04.2022 SHAFIQABAD IKHLAQ
Shafiqabad-

4/5/2022-3581
ALI HASSAN TSI 2 5:00 PM

46 06.04.2022 SHAFIQABAD NIAZ
Shafiqabad-

4/4/2022-3580
IDREES TASI 3 6:00 PM

47 06.04.2022 Race Course M. Hussain RC-4/4/2022-2319 Ahmad Ali ASI 1 12:00 PM

48 06.04.2022 Race Course M. Hashir Khan RC-4/4/2022-2325 M. Yaseen ASI 2 1:00 PM

49 06.04.2022 Civil Lines
Malik Ata 

Muhammad
CL-4/4/2022-1509 Ameen Khan SI 3 5:00 PM

50 06.04.2022 Civil Lines Zeeshan Fazal CL-4/4/2022-1510 Habib Khan SI 1 5:00 PM

51 06.04.2022 Civil Lines M. Ali CL-4/4/2022-1514 Ameen Khan SI 3 11:30 PM

52 06.04.2022 Garhi Shahu Ahmad Khan GS-4/4/2022-2004 Abdul Khaliq SI 1 6:00 PM



53 06.04.2022 Garhi Shahu M. Ahmad GS-4/4/2022-2005 Shakeel TASI 3 9:00 PM

54 06.04.2022 Garhi Shahu Javaid Akhter GS-4/4/2022-2008 Abdul Khaliq SI 1 12:00 AM

55 06.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Zeeshan
QGS-4/4/2022-

2779
Bilal TASI 2 7:00 PM

56 06.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh M. Waqas
QGS-4/4/2022-

2780
Mudasir SI 3 8:00 PM

57 06.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh M. Afzal Hussain
QGS-4/4/2022-

2781
Bilal TASI 2 7:00 PM

58 06.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh
Syed Sabtain Ul 

Hassan

QGS-4/4/2022-

2782
Mudasir SI 3 8:00 PM

59 06.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Aamir Ali
QGS-4/4/2022-

2786
Mudasir SI 3 11:00 PM

60 06.04.2022 Shalimar M. Atif
Shalimar-

4/4/2022-4379
Aqeel Ahmad ASI 4 6:00 PM

61 06.04.2022 Shalimar M. Imran
Shalimar-

4/4/2022-4384
Manzoor ASI 1 8:00 PM

62 06.04.2022 Shalimar Asim
Shalimar-

4/4/2022-4389
Manzoor ASI 1 11:00 PM

63 06.04.2022 Shalimar Ghulam Nabi
Shalimar-

4/4/2022-4390
Abdul Majeed ASI 3 11:00 PM

64 06.04.2022 Gujjar Pura Mian M. Jameel GP-4/4/2022-4553 Irfan Ashraf SI 1 2:00 PM

65 06.04.2022 Gujjar Pura Nisha GP-4/4/2022-4554 Intazar Ali ASI 2 4:00 PM

66 06.04.2022 Gujjar Pura M. Abbas Mughal GP-4/4/2022-4558 Intazar Ali ASI 2 4:00 PM

67 06.04.2022 Lytton Road Zahid Hussain LR-4/4/2022-2011 Shah Rukh Butt TSI 4 10:00 PM

68 06.04.2022 Lytton Road Jameel Ahmad LR-4/4/2022-2013 Saqib Khan TASI 3 12:00 AM

69 06.04.2022 Mozang Ali Akbar
Mozang-4/4/2022-

2778
Rafiq ASI 2 6:00 PM

70 06.04.2022 Mozang M. Asim Aziz
Mozang-4/4/2022-

2775
Rafiq ASI 2 6:00 PM



71 06.04.2022 Mozang M. Hanif
Mozang-4/4/2022-

2782
Saleem TASI 3 11:00 PM

72 06.04.2022 Mozang Malik Zikria
Mozang-4/4/2022-

2786
Munawar Abbas TASI 4 11:00 PM

73 06.04.2022 Old Anarkali Saif Ur Rehman OA-4/4/2022-1826 Arif SI 1 5:00 PM

74 06.04.2022 Old Anarkali Najam Ul Seher OA-4/4/2022-1822 Shoukat Hussain SI 3 2:00 PM

75 06.04.2022 Old Anarkali M. Imran OA-4/4/2022-1829 M. Khalil ASI 2 10:00 PM

76 06.04.2022 Kot Lakpat محمد ابراہیم KL-4/4/2022-7358 Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

77 06.04.2022 Kot Lakpat غلام محمد KL-4/4/2022-7357 Tanveer TASI SHO Room 4:15 PM

78 06.04.2022 Kot Lakpat رفاقت علی KL-4/4/2022-7353 Gulzar SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

79 06.04.2022 Kot Lakpat احمد رضا امانت KL-4/4/2022-7323 Asif SI SHO Room 4:45 PM

80 06.04.2022 Kot Lakpat احسن اختر KL-4/4/2022-7340 Khalid ASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

81 06.04.2022 Kot Lakpat شرافت علی KL-4/4/2022-7350 Awais SI SHO Room 5:15 PM

82 06.04.2022 Kot Lakpat محمد اسلام KL-4/4/2022-7352 Naveed TSI SHO Room 5:30 PM

83 06.04.2022 Faisal Town خالد محمود FT-4/4/2022-2547 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

84 06.04.2022 Faisal Town احمد علی FT-4/4/2022-2550 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:15 PM

85 06.04.2022 Faisal Town محمد صابر FT-4/4/2022-2551 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:25 PM

86 06.04.2022 Faisal Town مظہر نعیم FT-4/4/2022-2553 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

87 06.04.2022 Faisal Town فراز فیصل FT-4/4/2022-2556 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

88 06.04.2022 Faisal Town محمد علی خادم FT-4/4/2022-2559 ALI TSI SHO Room 4:50 PM



89 06.04.2022 Faisal Town ...محمد سرفراز خان FT-4/4/2022-2560 Aftab ASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

90 06.04.2022 Faisal Town مرزا محمد عثمان FT-4/4/2022-2563 ALI TSI SHO Room 5:10 PM

91 06.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN AMNA JUNIAID GT-4/4/2022-3244 USMAN HAIDER SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

92 06.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN NUMAN AZAM GT-4/4/2022-3243 USMAN HAIDER SI SHO ROOM 4:15 PM

93 06.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN RAFIQUE AHMED GT-4/1/2022-3153 NASIR IQBAL ASI
CHOKI JINAH 

HOSPITAL
4:30 PM

94 06.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN TASLEEM GT-4/1/2022-3157 NASIR IQBAL ASI
CHOKI JINAH 

HOSPITAL
4:45 PM

95 06.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN M AWAIS GT-4/2/2022-3184 GHULAM MURTAZA SI
DUTY OFFICER 

ROOM
5:00 PM

96 06.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN M ZUHAIB GT-4/2/2022-3194 M SALEEM ASI
DUTY OFFICER 

ROOM
5:15 PM

97 06.04.2022 Gulberg الماس علی
Gulberg-4/4/2022-

2958
ASIسیف اللہ  SHO Room 4:40 PM

98 06.04.2022 Gulberg محمد عاصم منظور
Gulberg-4/4/2022-

2957
ASIانور سعید  SHO Room 4:50 PM

99 06.04.2022 Gulberg عدنان علی
Gulberg-4/4/2022-

2959
ASIانور سعید  SHO Room 5:00 PM

100 06.04.2022 Gulberg رضیہ بی بی
Gulberg-4/4/2022-

2964
SIرضوان ڈوگر  SHO Room 5:10 PM

101 06.04.2022 Gulberg جہانگیر احمد
Gulberg-4/4/2022-

2966
ASIمشتاق احمد  SHO Room 5:20 PM

102 06.04.2022 LIAQATABAD ASIMA BIBI
Liaqatabad-

4/4/2022-3836
ARIF ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

103 06.04.2022 LIAQATABAD KALSOOM
Liaqatabad-

4/4/2022-3844
DANISH TSI SHO Room 4:15 PM

104 06.04.2022 LIAQATABAD M MUSHTAQ
Liaqatabad-

4/4/2022-3848
FASIH TSI SHO Room 4:25 PM

105 06.04.2022 LIAQATABAD ZEHSAAN
Liaqatabad-

4/4/2022-3850
DANISH TSI SHO Room 4:30 PM

106 06.04.2022 NASEERABAD AFZAL
Naseerabad-

4/4/2022-2668

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 

ASI

CHOKI 

FIRDOUS 

MARKET

4:00 PM



107 06.04.2022 Nishter Colony شمعون پرویز NC-4/5/2022-8386 TSIراشد 
CHOKI SABZI 

MANDI
04.00PM

108 06.04.2022 Nishter Colony محمد یسین NC-4/5/2022-8379 ASIمحمد امین 
CHOKI SABZI 

MANDI
04.30PM

109 06.04.2022 Nishter Colony عبدالرازق NC-4/5/2022-8382 SIذوالفقار علی  ROOM NO.03 05.00PM

110 06.04.2022 Nishter Colony مبین امجد NC-4/4/2022-8350 ASIسعید  ROOM NO.02 05.20PM

111 06.04.2022 Nishter Colony ناصر نذیر NC-4/4/2022-8366 TASIزاہد اسلم  SHO ROOM 05.45PM

112 06.04.2022 Model Town MT-4/4/2022-1357 M Azam Iqbal Azhar ASI 1 3:00 PM

113 06.04.2022 Model Town MT-4/4/2022-1358 M Azam Iqbal Azhar ASI 1 3:10 PM

114 06.04.2022 Model Town MT-4/4/2022-1361 Rabia Basri Azhar ASI 1 3:25 PM

115 06.04.2022 SHADMAN RAZA ZAFER
Shadman-

4/4/2022-1641
JAVED ASI 3 04.00PM

116 06.04.2022 SHADMAN
MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ

Shadman-

4/4/2022-1639
MAJID ASI 3 04.30PM

117 06.04.2022 SHADMAN MOSHIN
Shadman-

4/4/2022-1637
JAVED ASI 3 05.00PM

118 06.04.2022 SHADMAN ATIF MEHMOOD
Shadman-

4/4/2022-1635
JAVED ASI 3 05.20PM

119 06.04.2022 SHADMAN ALI ABBAS
Shadman-

4/4/2022-1636
JAVED ASI 3 05.45PM

120 06.04.2022 KAHNA MAFIA
Kahna-4/4/2022-

9702
DANIYAL YOUNAS SI

PP INDUSTRIAL 

AREA
4:00 PM

121 06.04.2022 KAHNA IRFAN
Kahna-4/4/2022-

9747
BASHIR AHMAD IP 3 3:30 PM

122 06.04.2022 KAHNA HASAN ALI
Kahna-4/4/2022-

9756
SAED GUJJAR TASI 1 3:45 PM

123 06.04.2022 KAHNA WAQAS ALI
Kahna-4/4/2022-

9759
IFTIKHAR ASI 7 4:00 PM

124 06.04.2022 KAHNA M. NAEEM
Kahna-4/4/2022-

9682
BILAL ARABI TSI PP HALLOKI 4:00 PM



125 06.04.2022 KAHNA YAWAR SHAKEEL
Kahna-4/4/2022-

9757
SHABBIR HUMAIYON ASI 1 4:00 PM

126 06.04.2022 KAHNA ABBAS ALI
Kahna-4/4/2022-

9684
M FAROQ SI PP SUA ASAL 3:45 PM

127 06.04.2022 Defence A
SHAHIDA 

PARVEEN
DA-4/4/2022-3238 YOUSAF ASI 4 3:00 PM

128 06.04.2022 Defence A
MAEED UR 

REHMAN
DA-4/4/2022-3240 REHMAT ALI SI 3 3:00 PM

129 06.04.2022 Defence A
SHAHBAZ 

MURTAZA
DA-4/4/2022-3241 REHMAT ALI SI 3 3:00 PM

130 06.04.2022 Defence A M. UMAIR DA-4/4/2022-3245 YOUSAF ASI 4 3:00 PM

131 06.04.2022 Defence A
RANA MAQBOOL 

AKHTAR
DA-4/4/2022-3248 REHMAT ALI SI 3 3:00 PM

132 06.04.2022 Defence B M NAEEM DB-4/5/2022-3283 GULSHAN ASI 1 4:00 PM

133 06.04.2022 Defence B AHMAD RAZA DB-4/4/2022-3282 ASAD TASI 1 4:30 PM

134 06.04.2022 Defence C Gulam Abbas DC-4/2/2022-3205 Adil Kamran TASI 3 4:00 PM

135 06.04.2022 Defence C
Muhammad Numan 

Adil
DC-4/2/2022-3207 Adil Kamran TASI 1 4:00 PM

136 06.04.2022 Factory Area Muhammad Afzal FA-4/5/2022-9856 Ahmad Hassan ASI 6 4:00 PM

137 06.04.2022 Factory Area Atif Iqbal FA-4/4/2022-9853 Waqas Ahmad SI 1 4:00 PM

138 06.04.2022 Factory Area Muhammad Amir FA-4/4/2022-9851 Imran TSI 3 4:00 PM

139 06.04.2022 Factory Area Tahir Nawaz FA-4/4/2022-9836 Tanveer ASI 5 5:00 PM

140 06.04.2022 South Cantt SHEHZAD SC-4/4/2022-5972 NAEEM TASI 2 3:00 PM

141 06.04.2022 South Cantt MARIYUM SC-4/4/2022-5945 IFTIKHAR ASI 2 3:30 PM

142 06.04.2022 South Cantt
MUHAMMAD 

UMAIR
SC-4/4/2022-5941 USMAN TASI PP NADRABAD 3:00 PM



143 06.04.2022 South Cantt NASEER AHMED SC-4/4/2022-5944 ABID TASI PP NADRABAD 3:30 PM

144 06.04.2022 South Cantt SHEHZAD SC-4/4/2022-5940 ABID TASI PP NADRABAD 4:00 PM

145 06.04.2022 North Cantt IMRAN NC-4/4/2022-6250 AMJAD SAEED SI 2 3:30 PM

146 06.04.2022 North Cantt AKTHAR ABBAS NC-4/4/2022-6256 USMAN SI GULDASHAT PP 3:00 PM

147 06.04.2022 North Cantt M.ABDULLAD NC-4/4/2022-6239 NADEEM TASI GULDASHAT PP 3:30 PM

148 06.04.2022 Mustafabad MUSA MA-4/5/2022-2173 SHO 1 12:00 PM

149 06.04.2022 Mustafabad IQRA MA-4/4/2022-2170 RAMZAN ASI 1 4:00 PM

150 06.04.2022 Mustafabad JAMEELA MA-4/4/2022-2168 RAMZAN ASI 2 5:00 PM

151 06.04.2022 Mustafabad QAMAR MA-4/4/2022-2166 RAMZAN ASI 2 5:10 PM

152 06.04.2022 Mustafabad MUHAMMAD ASIF MA-4/4/2022-2165 RAMZAN ASI 2 5:30 PM

153 06.04.2022 Ghaziabad SUMAIRA NAVEED GA-4/4/2022-4204 RAZZAQ ASI 2 4:00 PM

154 06.04.2022 Ghaziabad BASHEERAN BIBI GA-4/4/2022-4179 SALAHUDDIN TASI 2 4:30 PM

155 06.04.2022 Ghaziabad BINISH FAREED GA-4/4/2022-4192 NAZIR AHMAD SI 2 4:30 PM

156 06.04.2022 Baghbanpura awaise BP-4/4/2022-7159 nawaz ASI 2 4:30 PM

157 06.04.2022 Baghbanpura IFTHKHAR BP-4/4/2022-7158 NASIR ASI 3 4:30 PM

158 06.04.2022 Baghbanpura IMRAN BP-4/4/2022-7152 KHALID ASI 2 5:30 PM

159 06.04.2022 Baghbanpura IMRAN BP-4/4/2022-7123 AZHAR SI 4 4:30 PM

160 06.04.2022 Harbanspura ADEEL HP-4/5/2022-6531 USMAN TSI 3 4:00 PM



161 06.04.2022 Harbanspura BASHIR HP-4/5/2022-6530 USMAN TSI 3 4:00 PM

162 06.04.2022 Harbanspura UMAIR HP-4/4/2022-6526 ARIF ASI 1 5:00 PM

163 06.04.2022 Harbanspura HIFZA HP-4/4/2022-6527 USMAN TSI 3 4:30 PM

164 06.04.2022 Harbanspura ASLAM HP-4/4/2022-6522 USMAN TSI 1 4:00 PM

165 06.04.2022 Manawan ARIF NAWAZ
Manawan-

4/4/2022-4366
NABEEL TSI 4 4:00 PM

166 06.04.2022 Manawan MUBEEN
Manawan-

4/4/2022-4361
NABEEL TSI 4 4:10 PM

167 06.04.2022 Manawan KHALIDA
Manawan-

4/4/2022-4370
IMRAN TASI 4 4:15 PM

168 06.04.2022 Batapur NISAR MASIH
Batapur-4/3/2022-

3326
MINAWAR HISSAIN SI 1 4:00 PM

169 06.04.2022 Barki Ghulam Muhammad
Barki-4/3/2022-

1547
waqas ali si

CHUKI 

PHULARWAN
4:00 PM

170 06.04.2022 Barki Tahir bage
Barki-4/4/2022-

1568
imran akram asi 2 5:00 PM

171 06.04.2022 Barki ali haider
Barki-4/4/2022-

1570
sho

CHUKI 

PHULARWAN
4:30 PM

172 06.04.2022 Hadyara Muhammad akram
Hadyara-

4/4/2022-905
ifthkar asi

CHUKI 

MANAHALA
4:00 PM

173 06.04.2022 Hadyara Muhammad yaqoob
Hadyara-

4/3/2022-900
ifthkar asi 1 4:30 PM

174 06.04.2022 Hair NIGHAT ZAHID
Hair-4/5/2022-

2588
SHAN ILAHI TASI 2 4:00 PM

175 06.04.2022 MUSLIM TOWN SHUJA FAROOQ MT-4/5/2022-1576 Yameen Noor ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

176 06.04.2022 MUSLIM TOWN Muhammad Iqbal MT-4/4/2022-1568 AD JAVAID ASI SHO office 4:00 PM

177 06.04.2022 MUSLIM TOWN
RANA JUNAID 

SARWAR
MT-4/3/2022-1551 AD JAVAID ASI SHO office 4:30 PM

178 06.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN IMRAN SHAH IT-4/4/2022-4447 ZULFIQAR SI 1 3:00 PM



179 06.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN ALI IJAZ IT-4/4/2022-4453 ZULFIQAR SI 1 3:30 PM

180 06.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN IJAZ YOUNAS IT-4/4/2022-4425 SHAFIQ TASI 2 4:00:00 PM

181 06.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN M.ASLAM CH. IT-4/4/2022-4461 SHAFIQ TASI 2 4:30:00 PM

182 06.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN ALLAH RAKHA IT-4/4/2022-4464 SHAFIQ TASI 2 4:45:00 PM

183 06.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL M SALEEM GI-4/2/2022-1375 JAVED ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

184 06.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL AFTAB GI-4/4/2022-1396 JAVED ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

185 06.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL SHARAFT GI-4/4/2022-1395 TARIQ ASI SHO office 4:00 PM

186 06.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL AIN UL ABDEEN GI-4/5/2022-1399 ASHRAF SI SHO office 4:30 PM

187 06.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL AMEER ALI GI-4/4/2022-1391 ASHRAF SI SHO office 5:00 PM

188 06.04.2022 SAMNABAD HAJI M NAWAZ
Samnabad-

4/5/2022-2461
IMRAN TASI cabin1 4:30 PM

189 06.04.2022 SAMNABAD AMAN ALMURTAZA
Samnabad-

4/4/2022-2460
SADAQAT ALI ASI cabin2 4:00 PM

190 06.04.2022 SAMNABAD FARIHA NOUMAN
Samnabad-

4/3/2022-2433
RIASAT ALI SI cabin2 5:00 PM

191 06.04.2022 SAMNABAD M IJAZ
Samnabad-

4/3/2022-2435
SADAQAT ALI ASI cabin1 5:15 PM

192 06.04.2022 SAMNABAD M ILYAS
Samnabad-

4/4/2022-2448
IMRAN TASI cabin1 4:45 PM

193 06.04.2022 MILLAT PARK M ADNAN MP-4/4/2022-1693 LAIQ UD DIN ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

194 06.04.2022 MILLAT PARK ZAHID MP-4/4/2022-1692 IMRAN TASI SHO office 3:15 PM

195 06.04.2022 MILLAT PARK NADEEM MP-4/5/2022-1699 ZULFIQAR ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

196 06.04.2022 MILLAT PARK TEHMEED MP-4/5/2022-1698 ABDUL RAZZAQ ASI SHO office 3:45 PM



197 06.04.2022 MILLAT PARK M WAHAB BUTT MP-4/4/2022-1697 ZULFIQAR ASI SHO office 4:00 PM

198 06.04.2022 MILLAT PARK USMAN MIRAJ MP-4/4/2022-1696 IMRAN TASI SHO office 4:15 PM

199 06.04.2022 SANDA M.AMIN
Sanda-4/5/2022-

4028
AMJAD KHAN SI SHO Room 3:00 PM

200 06.04.2022 SANDA KHADIM HUSSAIN
Sanda-4/4/2022-

4023
SHER KHAN SI SHO Room 3:15 PM

201 06.04.2022 SANDA M. IQBAL MALIK
Sanda-4/4/2022-

4026
ABAD ALI SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

202 06.04.2022 NAWANKOT AMIR SHAHZAD NK-4/4/2022-4689 M AFAQ TSI SHO 4:00 PM

203 06.04.2022 NAWANKOT M ILYAS NK-4/4/2022-4687 ADEEL RIAZ TASI SHO 4:30 PM

204 06.04.2022 NAWANKOT M SALIM ARIF NK-4/4/2022-4671 M AFAQ TSI SHO 5:00 PM

205 06.04.2022 SHERAKOT M.IQBAL SK-4/4/2022-3551 FAKHER IMAM TASI Room No1 3:00 PM

206 06.04.2022 SHERAKOT ABID ALI SK-4/4/2022-3548 FRYAL TASI Room No2 3:30 PM

207 06.04.2022 SHERAKOT M.FIASAL SK-4/4/2022-3543 ZULFIQAR TSI Room No3 4:00 PM

208 06.04.2022 SHERAKOT NOORAIZ ALBASH SK-4/4/2022-3536 ABDUL RAHEEM SI Room No1 4:30 PM


